
WMS VOLLEYBALL GAME SCHEDULE 2023 

Game Start Times except against Hillsboro *

6th Grade at 4:00 pm	 	 JV at 5:00 pm	 	 Varsity at 6:00 pm


Hillsboro * Game Start Times

6th Grade at 4:30 pm	 	 JV at 5:30 pm	 	 Varsity at 6:30 pm


Varsity Tournament:  September 19-21    Host:  Brentwood Middle

Sectional Tournament Completed by September 30th


State Tournament October 5-7th


** 8th Grade Night **

Date Opponent Home/Away

7/29/23 - Saturday Play Day (Varsity & JV) Away @ Independence High

8/09/23 - Wednesday Spring Station Away

8/14/23 - Monday Mill Creek Away

8/16/23 - Wednesday Sunset Home @ Ravenwood

8/21/23 - Monday Hillsboro * Home

8/23/23 - Wednesday Freedom Home

8/25/23 - Friday Mill Creek Classic (Varsity) Away @ Mill Creek

8/26/23 - Saturday Mill Creek Classic (Varsity) Away @ Mill Creek

8/28/23 - Monday Heritage Away

8/30/23 - Wednesday Legacy Home

9/06/23 - Wednesday Thompson’s Station Home

9/11/23- Monday Brentwood ** Home **

9/13/23 - Wednesday Grassland Away

9/15/23 - Friday 6th & JV Season Tournament Away @ Spring Station

9/16/23 - Saturday 6th & JV Season Tournament Away @ Spring Station

9/18/23 - Monday Page Away


